
1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

654321

D

C

B

A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 14-Oct-2007 Sheet    of 
File: C:\TDA7560.ddb Drawn By:

C5
100nF

4

22

11

12

15

14
13

6

19

10

3

20

17
18

9
8

7

5
2

2325

24

116

TDA7560

21

http://diypage.ovh.org/

U1

2
1INPUT1

C3
470nF

C2
100nF

C1
2200uF

C4
47uF

OUT1
SPEAKER

R1

10k2
1

ST-BY

POWER AMPLIFIER TDA7560

MKOZLI

+14.4V

GND

+14.4V

OUT4
SPEAKER

OUT2
SPEAKER

OUT3
SPEAKER

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND
GND

2
1

POWER

CON2

GND

GND
GND

2
1INPUT2

2
1INPUT3

2
1INPUT4

C7
100nF

C6
100nF

C8
100nF

GND
GND

GND

GND

GND

C10
100nF

C9
100nF

R2

10k

GND

GND

2
1

MUTE
GND

GND


